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1e Halve Marathon Aalter-Deinze - 11 november 2004

NR
17
63
21
57
25
10
15
20
60
27
69
74
34
30
66
19
14
47
48
62
26

53
71
70

22
32
61
43
52

45

35
13
16
54
36
51

68

Naam

De Backer Frederik
Roegiers Johan

De Cock Geert
Bonne Eddy

Locy Danny
Devriese Etienne
Bruning Kurt

De Cock Maarten
De Backer Roger
Ingels Norbert

De Stoop Paul
Vervynckt Johan

De Smet Luc

De Wispelaere Willy
Ongenae Jeroen
Verhegge Johan
Corhier Willy
Lamquet Simon
Lamquet Kurt
Raman Joost
Verstraete Luc

Van Ballenberghe Sanne
Van Hooreweghe Geert
Schepens Yves
Vermeersch Carine
Anseeuw Valerie
Dobbelaere Maria
Van Holderbeke Jose
Raman Jasper

De Vidts Martine
Bultynck Stany
Tournet Nicole
Versluys Firmin
Verbanck Josiane
Bogaerts Berlinda
Steyaert Bart
Guilbert Delphine
Beirnaert Chris
Caterin Michele
Lamquet Mathias
De Muynck Sabine
Schauwliege Stefanie

6,1 KM

Woonplaats
Waregem
Waarschoot
Zottegem
Aalter
Aalter
Ruiselede
Bellem
Zottegem
Waregem
Evergem
Nevele
Aalter
Zomergem
Drongen
Gent
Knesselare
Aalter
Drongen
Drongen
Evergem
Bellem
Drongen
Aalter
Aalter
Nevele
Torhout
Lembeke
Melsen
Evergem
Bellem
Zomergem
Ruiselede
Knesselare
Erwetegem
Knesselare
Bellem
Destelbergen
Aalter
Bellem
Drongen
Drongen
Bellem

CAT P/CAT Tijd

MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
MJUN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MJUN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VJUN
MMAS
MSEN
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MJUN
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MSEN
VJUN
MMAS
VSEN
MJUN
VMAS
VSEN
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0:21:27
0:21:43

0:21:57
0:22:11

0:25:29
0:26:26
0:26:45

0:26:47
0:26:51

0:26:58
0:27:00
0:27:09
0:27:19
0:27:23
0:27:50
0:28:18
0:28:30
0:28:36
0:28:59
0:29:39
0:29:40
0:29:53
0:30:02
0:30:22
0:30:23
0:30:27
0:30:32
0:30:33
0:30:50
0:31:00
0:31:08
0:31:30
0:31:34
0:31:40
0:32:07
0:32:13
0:32:22
0:32:35
0:32:48
0:32:50
0:33:14
0:34:00

GEM KM-Tijd
17,06  3:31
16,85 3:34
16,67  3:36
16,50  3:38
14,36 4:11
13,85  4:20
13,68  4:23
13,67  4:23
13,63  4:24
13,57  4:25
13,56  4:26
13,48  4:27
13,40  4:29
13,37 4:29
13,15  4:34
12,93  4:38
12,84  4:40
12,80  4:41
12,63  4:45
12,34  4:52
12,34 4:52
12,25 4:54
12,19 4:55
12,05  4:59
12,05  4:59
12,02 5:00
11,99 5:00
11,98  5:00
11,87  5:03
11,81 5:05
11,76  5:06
11,62 5:10
11,59 5:10
11,56 5:11
11,40  5:16
11,36 5:17
11,31 5:18
11,23 5:20
11,16  5:23
11,15  5:23
11,001 5:27
10,76  5:34



PL
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

NR
73
37
67
23
40
49
48

59

42

58
72
39
55
64

Naam

Vervynckt Leen
Dhondt Christine

De Muer Erik

De Vliegher Guido

Van Hecke Etienne
Scheirlynck Nadine
Lamgquet Kurt

Dhaene Ann

Van Nieuwenhuyze Martine
Anys Chantal

Van De Veire Daniel
Van Ballenberghe Jana
Cortier Chantal
Turrekens Martine

Van Hecke Michel
Schepens Yolande

Van Canneyt Hilde

Woonplaats
Aalter
Gavere
Aalter
Bachte
Evergem
Drongen
Drongen
Moregem
Deinze
Wingene
Bellem
Drongen
Deinze
Aalter
Evergem
Aalter
Gent

CAT P/CAT Tijd

VJUN
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VJUN
VMAS
VMAS
VJUN
VMAS
VSEN

3
8
20
21
22
9
23
10
11
12
24
4
13
14

0:34:03
0:34:15
0:34:20
0:34:41
0:35:16
0:35:42
0:35:45
0:35:49
0:35:59
0:36:31
0:36:46
0:36:55
0:37:01
0:39:32
0:41:16
0:42:50
0:42:51

GEM
10,75
10,69
10,66
10,55
10,38
10,25
10,24
10,22
10,17
10,02
9,95
9,91
9,89
9,26
8,87
8,54
8,54

KM-Tijd
5:35
5:37
5:38
5:41
5:47
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:54
5:59
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:29
6:46
7:01
7:01



